
 
 
 
 
 

2018 Meeting Schedule Dates 
 

Board/Committee/Commission:  Transportation Commission 

Chief Admin & Executive Secretary:  Yang Tao        Dept.: Dept. of Transportation 

Phone Number:     266-4761                    E-Mail Address:  YTao@cityofmadison.com 

 
 

DAY DATE TIME LOCATION 

Wednesday August 8 5:00 PM 
Room 201, Council Chambers, 
CCB 

Wednesday August 22 5:00 PM Room 351, CCB 

Wednesday September 5 5:00 PM 
Room 201, Council Chambers, 
CCB 

Wednesday September 26 5:00 PM 
Room 201, Council Chambers, 
CCB 

Wednesday October 10 5:00 PM 
Room 201, Council Chambers, 
CCB 

Wednesday October 24 5:00 PM Room 351, CCB 

Wednesday November 7 5:00 PM 
Room 201, Council Chambers, 
CCB 

Wednesday November 28 5:00 PM Room 354, CCB 

Wednesday December 12 5:00 PM 
Room 201, Council Chambers, 
CCB 

Wednesday December 26 5:00 PM Room 354, CCB 

 


